
District First Name Last Name Organization Email

01 Patricia Hightower Escambia phightower@escambia.k12.fl.us

02

03 Steve Gallon, III Miami-Dade sgallon3@dadeschools.net

04 Dr. Lou Cleveland Washington lou.cleveland@wcsdschools.com

05 Bill Mignon St. Johns mignonb@stjohns.k12.fl.us

06 Stephanie Lucarelli Collier lucars@collierschools.com

07 Lori Cunningham Polk lori.cunningham@polk-fl.net

08 Robert Hyatt Alachua rob.hyatt@gm.sbac.edu

09 Pamela Marshall Franklin pmarshall@franklin.k12.fl.us

10

11 Pam Gould Orange Pamela.gould@ocps.net

12 Eileen Long Pinellas longe@pcsb.org

13 Cheryl McCall Hamilton cheryl.mccall@hamiltonfl.com

14 Brenda Carlton Taylor brenda.carlton@taylor.k12.fl.us

15 Judy Kirkpatrick DeSoto Judy.kirkpatrick@desotoschools.com

16 Alison Crumbley Pasco acrumble@pasco.k12.fl.us

17

18 Marcia Andrews Palm Beach marcia.andrews@palmbeachschools.org

19 John Craig Brevard craig.john@brevardschools.org

20 Reginald Daniels Madison danielsreg@hotmail.com

21 Donna Howerton Highlands howertond73@gmail.com

22 Ricky Booth Osceola boothr@osceola.k12.fl.us

23 Angelia Boynton Marion angelia.boynton@marion.k12.fl.us

24 Kim Amontree Charlotte kim.amontree@yourcharlotteschools.net

25

26 Melisa Giovannelli Lee melisawg@leeschools.net

27 Carl Persis Volusia cpersis@volusia.k12.fl.us

Board of Directors (ALTERNATES)
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